 T17
(continued)
(VDS202A • VDS402A • 5 x D — continued)
� irst choice
� alternate choice
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 5 x D
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
VDS202A • WU25PD VDS402A • WU25PD
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4148167     VDS202A04366 4142940     VDS402A04366 4,366 .1719 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148168     VDS202A04400 4142943     VDS402A04400 4,400 .1732 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148169     VDS202A04500 4142946     VDS402A04500 4,500 .1772 29 36 0,7 74 36 6
4148170     VDS202A04600 4142949     VDS402A04600 4,600 .1811 29 36 0,8 74 36 6
4148171     VDS202A04623 4142952     VDS402A04623 4,623 .1820 29 36 0,8 74 36 6
4148172     VDS202A04700 4142965     VDS402A04700 4,700 .1850 29 36 0,8 74 36 6
4148173     VDS202A04763 4142968     VDS402A04763 4,763 .1875 35 44 0,8 82 36 6
4148174     VDS202A04800 4142971     VDS402A04800 4,800 .1890 35 44 0,8 82 36 6
4148175     VDS202A04852 4142974     VDS402A04852 4,852 .1910 35 44 0,8 82 36 6
4148176     VDS202A04900 4142977     VDS402A04900 4,900 .1929 35 44 0,8 82 36 6
4148177     VDS202A05000 4142979     VDS402A05000 5,000 .1969 35 44 0,8 82 36 6
4148178     VDS202A05100 4142981     VDS402A05100 5,100 .2008 35 44 0,8 82 36 6
4148179     VDS202A05106 4142994     VDS402A05106 5,106 .2010 35 44 0,8 82 36 6
4148180     VDS202A05159 4142996     VDS402A05159 5,159 .2031 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148181     VDS202A05200 4142997     VDS402A05200 5,200 .2047 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148182     VDS202A05300 4142999     VDS402A05300 5,300 .2087 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148183     VDS202A05400 4143000     VDS402A05400 5,400 .2126 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148184     VDS202A05410 4143001     VDS402A05410 5,410 .2130 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148185     VDS202A05500 4143002     VDS402A05500 5,500 .2165 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148186     VDS202A05558 4143003     VDS402A05558 5,558 .2188 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148187     VDS202A05600 4143004     VDS402A05600 5,600 .2205 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148188     VDS202A05616 4143005     VDS402A05616 5,616 .2211 35 44 0,9 82 36 6
4148189     VDS202A05700 4143006     VDS402A05700 5,700 .2244 35 44 1,0 82 36 6
4148190     VDS202A05800 4143007     VDS402A05800 5,800 .2283 35 44 1,0 82 36 6
4148191     VDS202A05900 4143008     VDS402A05900 5,900 .2323 35 44 1,0 82 36 6
4148192     VDS202A05954 4143009     VDS402A05954 5,954 .2344 35 44 1,0 82 36 6
4148193     VDS202A06000 4143010     VDS402A06000 6,000 .2362 35 44 1,0 82 36 6
4148194     VDS202A06100 4143011     VDS402A06100 6,100 .2402 43 53 1,0 91 36 8
4148195     VDS202A06200 4143012     VDS402A06200 6,200 .2441 43 53 1,0 91 36 8
4148196     VDS202A06300 4143023     VDS402A06300 6,300 .2480 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148197     VDS202A06350 4143024     VDS402A06350 6,350 .2500 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148198     VDS202A06400 4143025     VDS402A06400 6,400 .2520 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148199     VDS202A06500 4143026     VDS402A06500 6,500 .2559 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148200     VDS202A06528 4143027     VDS402A06528 6,528 .2570 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148201     VDS202A06600 4143028     VDS402A06600 6,600 .2598 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148202     VDS202A06630 4143029     VDS402A06630 6,630 .2610 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148203     VDS202A06700 4143030     VDS402A06700 6,700 .2638 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148204     VDS202A06746 4143031     VDS402A06746 6,746 .2656 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148205     VDS202A06800 4143032     VDS402A06800 6,800 .2677 43 53 1,1 91 36 8
4148206     VDS202A06900 4143043     VDS402A06900 6,900 .2717 43 53 1,2 91 36 8
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru